
 

2023 AMATEUR FIELD TRIALS – May 27th & 28th Running Order 
  

AMATEUR ALL AGE SATURDAY  CALL BACKS  3RD 

     2ND SERIES  

SERIES 
PLACEMENT 

  BILL DAN  BILL DAN    

          

MICHAEL POLLACK LIZZIE 1      1   1   

DREW GOLDSMITH JESSE   2  2     2   

MICHAEL POLLACK COOPER 3      3   3   

DREW GOLDSMITH JUNIOR   4  4     4   

KIM CUBITT BRIAR 5      5   5   

ELIZABETH SMITH CEDAR   6  6     6   

CHARIES ST-PIERRE HUNTER 7      7   7   

ALEX SMITH AMERALD   8  8     8   

BRIAN ELWOOD BANDIT 9      9   9   

NICK PLIMLOTT GATOR   10  10     10   

MICHAEL POLLACK SAZZ 11      11   11   

SEBASTEN RICHARD WATSON   12  12     12   

KIM CUBITT PHOENYX 13      13   13   

DREW GOLDSMITH PERCEY   14  14     14   

GLORIA DECKER OTIS 15      15   15   

ELIZABETH SMITH BAILEY   16  16     16   

FRANK O'GRADY NITRO 17      17   17   

GREG OWTTRIM GRADY   18  18     18   

FRANK O'GRADY CHANCE 19      19   19   

           

           

           

LIMIT STAKE      

          

MARK QUIDING   LUNA    1     

SEBASTEN RICHARD   WATSON  2     

ANDREW BRENNER   GENERAL  3     

SEBASTEN RICHARD   ROSE    4     

          

          

          

 WATER       

          

JEFF CUBITT   TALON  1     

ANDREW BRENNER   GENERAL  2     
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AMATEUR SUNDAY  CALL BACKS  3RD 

     2ND SERIES  

SERIES 
PLACEMENT 

  BILL DAN  BILL DAN    

          

CHARIES ST-PIERRE HUNTER 1      1   1   

MICHAEL POLLACK BAKER   2  2     2   

DREW GOLDSMITH PERCEY 3      3   3   

BRIAN ELWOOD BANDIT   4  4     4   

DREW GOLDSMITH JUNIOR 5      5   5   

GLORIA DECKER OTIS   6  6     6   

ELIZABETH SMITH BAILEY 7      7   7   

KIM CUBITT PHOENYX   8  8     8   

ALEX SMITH AMERALD 9      9   9   

MICHAEL POLLACK LIZZIE   10  10     10   

SEBASTEN RICHARD WATSON 11      11   11   

MICHAEL POLLACK COOPER   12  12     12   

DREW GOLDSMITH JESSE 13      13   13   

FRANK O'GRADY CHANCE   14  14     14   

ELIZABETH SMITH CEDAR 15      15   15   

FRANK O'GRADY NITRO   16  16     16   

NICK PLIMLOTT GATOR 17      17   17   

KIM CUBITT BRIAR   18  18     18   

          
 


